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Del Norte

South Fork

Jasper

SAN JUAN
NATIONAL FOREST

GUNNISON
NATIONAL FOREST

380

14

650

13

34
5

675

630

430

360

610

28

650

670

640

660

330

350

661

60
0

60
0

787

268

329
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744

390

613
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0
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332
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340
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4
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381
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2
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27
7
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601
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388
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6
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.2B

680
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602
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391

33
9
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4
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615
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787 793

552 670.2B
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0.2

C
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C

50
2.1
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380.2C

38
6
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1

264.2B
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9

430.5B
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A
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340.1E
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265.2C387

380.3C
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667
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355
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POSO CG

PALISADE CG

COMSTOCK CG

CATHEDRAL
 CG

COLUMBINE PG

STORM KING
 CG

CONEJOS PEAK RANGER DISTRICT

CONEJOS PEAK RANGER DISTRICT

SAGUACHE RANGER DISTRICT

POSO 
GROUP PG

PARK CREEK CG

BIG MEADOWS
 PG

CROSS CREEK
 CG

BIG MEADOWS
 CG

TUCKER PONDS PG

SAGUACHE RANGER DISTRICT

SAGUACHE RANGER DISTRICT

TUCKER PONDS CG

HIGHWAY SPRINGS
 CG

WOLF CREEK 
SKI AREA

LOWER
 BEAVER CREEK 

CG
UPPER

 BEAVER CREEK
 CG

DIVIDE RANGER DISTRICT

DIVIDE RANGER DISTRICT

ROCK CREEK PG
ROCK CREEK CG

BACHELOR LOOP
 AUTO TOUR INTERPRETIVE

 SITE

Divide
District Ranger

Office

Creede
Visitor's Center

HANSEN MILL
CG

DIVIDE RANGER DISTRICT

DIVIDE RANGER DISTRICT

DIVIDE RANGER DISTRICT

WHEELER
GEOLOGIC

AREA

LA GARITA WILDERNESS

WEMINUCHE WILDERNESS

106°22'30"W

106°22'30"W

106°30'0"W

106°30'0"W

106°37'30"W

106°37'30"W

106°45'0"W

106°45'0"W

106°52'30"W

106°52'30"W
38°0'0"N

37°52'30"N

37°52'30"N

37°45'0"N

37°45'0"N

37°37'30"N

37°37'30"N

37°30'0"N

37°30'0"N

340000

340000

350000

350000

360000

360000

370000

370000

380000

380000

4150000 4150000

4160000 4160000

4170000 4170000

4180000 4180000

4190000 4190000

4200000 4200000

3

3

4
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"9

"9

"9

MILLION
RESERVOIR

360.4B

355.1C

355377

377.1A

360.4A

355.1A

377.1B

HIGHWAY SPRINGS
 CG

LOWER
 BEAVER CREEK 

CG
UPPER

 BEAVER CREEK
 CG


